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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 2 February Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), 

Mr Dominique Laboureix, on collaboration between the SRB and

the SSM

ECB

Friday, 3 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Monday, 6 February Banking Supervision Market Contact Group meeting ECB

Tuesday, 7 February Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 8 February ECB Banking Supervision press conference on the results of the 

2022 Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP) –

introductory statement

ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “How Europe’s 

banks are faring”

Monday, 13 February Meeting with SRB Board Member, Mr Sebastiano Laviola, on

data sharing between the ECB and the SRB

ECB

Tuesday, 14 February Meeting with Chairperson of the European Banking Authority 

(EBA), Mr José Manuel Campa, on integrated reporting –

teleconference

Wednesday, 15 February Meeting with Prometeia, on ECB Banking Supervision’s priorities 

and processes

ECB

Meeting with European Commission, Director-General for 

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union,

Mr John Berrigan, on integrated reporting – teleconference

Thursday, 16 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 17 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 21 February Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Regular exchange of views with Chair of the SRB, Mr Dominique 

Laboureix, and European Commission, Director-General for

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union,

Mr John Berrigan, on supervisory, resolution and regulatory

issues – teleconference

Wednesday, 22 February Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the Prudential Regulation 

Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on banking risks and

supervisory collaboration – teleconference

Meeting with Ernst & Young, on changes to the global banking 

landscape and regulatory developments

ECB

Thursday, 23 February Meeting with Chair of the SRB, Mr Dominique Laboureix, to 

exchange information on individual supervised entities –

teleconference

Friday, 24 February Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Monday, 27 February Meeting and dinner with SREP expert advisory group members Frankfurt

Tuesday, 28 February Meeting with Federated Hermes Limited, on investors’

perspectives on banking market developments

ECB


